TRINITY CHURCH

139 OCEAN AVENUE

CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND 02905

Suggested Fees
Parish Hall
Members
Bay Room
Weddings/Funerals
Priest
Organist
Soloist
Church Sanctuary for non-members
Columbarium

Memorial Flowers

Cleaning Fee

401/941-4324

$125
$75

$25

$250 for funerals; $500 for weddings
$250

$150

$500

$3,000

$25

$100



