TRINITY CHURCH

139 Ocean Avenue Cranston, Rhode Island 02905 401/941-4324

Suggested Fees

Parish Hall Members	\$125 \$75
Bay Room	\$25
Weddings/Funerals Priest Organist Soloist	\$250 for funerals; \$500 for weddings \$250 \$150
Church Sanctuary for non-members	\$500
Columbarium	\$3,000
Memorial Flowers	\$25
Cleaning Fee	\$100